
Yellowstone
River Bridge

Bad Route
Creek
Bridge

Mamies
Coulee

Denbys
Peak

Broadview
Bench

Dickoff
Coulee

Hendrickson
Coulee

Plum
Coulee

Skunk
Arroyo

Resettlement
FSA Number
4 Dam

Coal Creek
Drop Dam

Coal
Creek
DamSaucer

Number
3 Dam

Saucer
Number
1 Dam

Fallon

10
4°

59
'

10
5°

0'

10
5°

1'

10
5°

2'

10
5°

3'

10
5°

4'

10
5°

5'

10
5°

6'

10
5°

7'

10
5°

8'

10
5°

9'

10
5°

10
'

10
5°

11
'

10
5°

12
'

10
5°

13
'

10
5°

14
'

10
5°

15
'

10
5°

16
'

47°0'

46°59'

46°58'

46°57'

46°56'

46°55'

46°54'

46°53'

46°52'

46°51'

46°50'

46°49'

46°48'

46°47'

46°46'

46°45'

QQLL - 

1 0 10.5
MilesDatum = WGS 1984

34B2

MT
BLM
NPS
USFWS
USFS
Tribal
PrivateQQLL Boundary


